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1 

 
Where was the 
RFP 
advertised? 
 
 

Public Purchase 
County Parks Department website  
 

2 

 
In addition to 
any 
advertisement, 
list others to 
whom the RFP 
announcement 
was sent: 
 
 

FIRM CONTACT PERSON EMAIL 

Ecological Concerns, Inc Josh Fodor jtfodor@ecologicalconcerns.com 

Go Native, Inc David Sands dsands@gonativeinc.com  

On Point Land Management Mark Heath mark@oplm.net  

Hanford ARC Will Johnson w.johnson@hanfordarc.com 

Confluence Restoration Ryan Yarbrough ryan@confluencerestoration.com 
Golden Hour Restoration 
Institute Lech Naumovich lech@goldenhour.org 

San Bruno Mountain Watch 
Ariel Cherbowski 
Corkidi ariel@mountainwatch.org 

Nomad Ecolocgy Erin McDermott emcdermott@nomadecology.com 

Creekside Science Stu Weiss stu@creeksidescience.com 

Coast Ridge Ecology Patrick Kobernus pkobernus@crecology.com 

HT Harvey and Assosciates Ron Duke rduke@harveyecology.com  

MIG Paula Hartman paulah@migcom.com 

WRA Geoff Smick smick@wra-ca.com 

LD Ford Larry Ford ldford 

AECOM Dina Robertson dina.robertson@aecom.com 

Sequioa Ecological Consulting Debie Montana dmontana@sequoiaeco.com  

Root Wisdom Kirra Swenerton kirra.swenerton@gmail.com 

Rana Creek  
 

finance@ranacreekdesign.com 

Recon 
 

rhobbs@reconenvironmental.com  

Arborwell Ariel Melgoza amelgoza@arborwell.com 

Brush Hog Tree Care Krystle Reneer krystle@brushhogtreecare.com 

Brothers Services Tree Care 
 

angel@brothers-services.com 

California Reforestation 
 

calreforest@gmail.com  

Community Tree Service 
 

communitytreeservice320@gmail.com 

Davey Tree Experts Brian Baker brian.baker@davey.com 

Pacific Coast Tree Service 
 

pacificcoastttree@sbcglobal.net  

 

3 

State the total 
number of 
RFP’s sent to 
prospective 
proposers: 
 
 

Unknown as all postings and advertisements provided the link to Public 
Purchase 

mailto:dsands@gonativeinc.com
mailto:mark@oplm.net
mailto:rduke@harveyecology.com
mailto:dmontana@sequoiaeco.com
mailto:rhobbs@reconenvironmental.com
mailto:calreforest@gmail.com
mailto:pacificcoastttree@sbcglobal.net
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4 

 
How many 
proposals did 
you receive? 
 
 

19 

5 

List in 
alphabetical 
order the 
names of the 
proposers (or 
finalists, if 
applicable) 
and the 
location: 
 

Arboricultural Specialties, Inc. – Vegetation Management           Berkeley, CA 
Arboricultural Specialties, Inc. – Tree Services            Berkeley, CA 
Coast Ridge Ecology – Biological Monitoring               San Francisco, CA 
Creekside Science – Biological Monitoring                   Los Gatos, CA 
Ecological Concerns Inc. – Vegetation Management   Santa Cruz, CA 
Ecological Concerns Inc. – Ecological Restoration    Santa Cruz, CA 
Go Native Inc – Vegetation Management                Moss Beach, CA 
Go Native Inc – Ecological Restoration                Moss Beach, CA 
Lawrence D Ford – Rangeland Management              Felton, CA 
Nomad Ecology – Biological Monitoring                      Martinez, CA 
Root Wisdom – Biological Monitoring                          Berkeley, CA 
Root Wisdom – Ecological Restoration                        Berkeley, CA 
San Bruno Mountain Watch – Ecological Rest.           Brisbane, CA 
Sequoia Ecological Consulting – Biological Mon.        Danville, CA 
SWCA – Biological Monitoring                                     San Francisco, CA 
SWCA – Ecological Restoration                                  San Francisco, CA 
WRA, Inc. – Vegetation Management                         San Rafael, CA 
WRA, Inc. – Ecological Restoration                            San Rafael, CA 
WRA, Inc. – Biological Monitoring                               San Rafael, CA 
 

 


